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NCAA Men’s Basketball Package — September 2023 Newsletter

Network Show - Description DayPart Start End
College Basketball
Live

ESriie TBA Thu 9P-11P 11/09/23 11/09/23
Package

Big 12 Conference

College Basketball
Live
ESriig TBA: Asheville Championship Su 12:30P-2:30P 11/12/23 11/12/23
Package
Asheville Championship

College Basketball

Live
ESrii TBA Su 2P-4P 11/12/23 11/12/23
Package

SEC Basketball

College Basketball
Live
ESriig TBA: Asheville Championship Su 3P-5P 11/12/23 11/12/23
Package
Asheville Championship

College Basketball

Live
=TT TBA: Champions Classic Tu 7P-9P 11/14/23 11/14/23
Package

Champions Classic

College Basketball

Live
=TT TBA: Champions Classic Tu 9:30P-11:30P 11/14/23 11/14/23
Package

Champions Classic

College Basketball
Live
ESriige Saint Louis at Wyoming, Quarterfinal #2 Thu 2P-4P 11/16/23 11/16/23
Package
Myrtle Beach Invitational, Quarterfinal #2

College Basketball
Live
ESriie Dayton at LSU, Quarterfinal #2 Thu 4P-6P 11/16/23 11/16/23
Package
Charleston Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #2

College Basketball
Live
ESrie TBA: Legends Classic, Semifinal #1 Thu 6:30P-8:30P 11/16/23 11/16/23
Package
Legends Classic, Semifinal #1

College Basketball
Live
ESriie Utah at Wake Forest, Quarterfinal #4 Thu 9P-11P 11/16/23 11/16/23
Package
Charleston Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #4



ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

ESrii

ESriie

ESriige

ESrii

ESrii

ESriie

ESriie

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Myrtle Beach Invitational, Semifinal #1
Package

Myrtle Beach Invitational, Semifinal #1

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #1
Package

Charleston Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #1

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Legends Classic, Championship
Package

Legends Classic, Championship

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #2
Package

Charleston Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #2

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Empire Classic, Semifinal #1
Package

Empire Classic, Semifinal #1

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Basketball Hall of Fame Tip Off, Championship
Package

Basketball Hall of Fame Tip Off, Championship

College Basketball
Live

TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, 5th Place Game

Package
Charleston Basketball Tournament, 5th Place Game

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Empire Classic, Semifinal #2
Package

Empire Classic, Semifinal #2

College Basketball
Live

TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, 3rd Place Game

Package
Charleston Basketball Tournament, 3rd Place Game

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Myrtle Beach Invitational, Championship
Package

Myrtle Beach Invitational, Championship

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Myrtle Beach Invitational, 3rd Place Game
Package

Myrtle Beach Invitational, 3rd Place Game

F 12P-2P

F 2P-4P

F 4:30P-6:30P

F 7P-9P

Su 1P-3P

Su 1P-3P

Su 3P-5P

Su 3:30P-5:30P

Su 5:30P-7:30P

Su 5:30P-7:30P

Su 8P-10P

11/17/23

11/17/23

11/17/23

11/17/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

TV

11/17/23

11/17/23

11/17/23

11/17/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23

11/19/23



—— —
| —— g J |

ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

ESrii

ESrii

ESrii

ESrii

ESriie

College Basketball
Live

TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, Championship

Package
Charleston Basketball Tournament, Championship

College Basketball

Live

Tennessee at Syracuse, Quarterfinal #1
Package

Maui Invitational, Quarterfinal #1

College Basketball

Live

Purdue at Gonzaga, Quarterfinal #2
Package

Maui Invitational, Quarterfinal #2

College Basketball

Live

UCLA at Marquette, Quarterfinal #4
Package

Maui Invitational, Quarterfinal #4

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Maui Invitational, Consolation #1
Package

Maui Invitational, Consolation #1

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Maui Invitational, Consolation #2
Package

Maui Invitational, Consolation #2

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Maui Invitational, Semifinal #1
Package

Maui Invitational, Semifinal #1

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Maui Invitational, Semifinal #2
Package

Maui Invitational, Semifinal #2

College Basketball

Live

Northern Iowa at North Carolina, Quarterfinal #1
Package

Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Quarterfinal #1

College Basketball

Live

Texas Tech at Villanova, Quarterfinal #2
Package

Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Quarterfinal #2

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Maui Invitational, 3rd Place Game
Package

Maui Invitational, 3rd Place Game

Su 8:30P-10:30P

M 2:30P-4:30P

M 5P-7P

M 11:30P-1:30A

Tu 2:30P-4:30P

Tu 5P-7P

Tu 8P-10P

Tu 10:30P-12:30A

W 12P-2P

W 2:30P-4:30P

W 2:30P-4:30P

11/19/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/21/23

11/21/23

11/21/23

11/21/23

11/22/23

11/22/23

11/22/23

TV

11/19/23

11/20/23

11/20/23

11/21/23

11/21/23

11/21/23

11/21/23

11/22/23

11/22/23

11/22/23

11/22/23
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ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

ESrii

ESriie

ESrii

ESriie

ESrii

ESriie

ESriie

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Maui Invitational, Championship
Package

Maui Invitational, Championship

College Basketball

Live

Memphis at Michigan, Quarterfinal #3
Package

Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Quarterfinal #3

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Maui Invitational, 7th Place Game
Package

Maui Invitational, 7th Place Game

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Maui Invitational, 5th Place Game
Package

Maui Invitational, 5th Place Game

College Basketball

Live

Penn State at Texas A&M, Quarterfinal #1
Package

Orlando Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #1

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Consolation #1
Package

Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Consolation #1

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Semifinal #1
Package

Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Semifinal #1

College Basketball

Live

Florida Atlantic at Butler, Quarterfinal #2
Package

Orlando Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #2

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Semifinal #2
Package

Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Semifinal #2

College Basketball

Live

Iowa State at VCU, Quarterfinal #3

Package

Orlando Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #3

College Basketball

Live

Boise State at Virginia Tech, Quarterfinal #4
Package

Orlando Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #4

W 5P-7P

W 5P-7P

W 9P-11P

Thu 12A-2A

Thu 12P-2P

Thu 12P-2P

Thu 2:30P-4:30P

Thu 2:30P-4:30P

Thu 5P-7P

Thu 5:30P-7:30P

Thu 8P-10P

11/22/23

11/22/23

11/22/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

TV

11/22/23

11/22/23

11/22/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23

11/23/23



ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

ESrii

ESriie

ESriige

ESriie

ESrii

ESriie

ESriie

College Basketball

Live

NC State at Vanderbilt, Semifinal #1
Package

Vegas Showdown, Semifinal #1

College Basketball

Live

BYU at Arizona State, Semifinal #2
Package

Vegas Showdown, Semifinal #2

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #1
Package

Orlando Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #1

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, 3rd Place Game
Package

Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, 3rd Place Game

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Championship
Package

Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Championship

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #2
Package

Orlando Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #2

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Vegas Showdown, 3rd Place
Package

Vegas Showdown, 3rd Place

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Vegas Showdown, Championship Game
Package

Vegas Showdown, Championship Game

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, Championship
Package

Orlando Basketball Tournament, Championship

College Basketball
Live

TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, 3rd Place Game

Package
Orlando Basketball Tournament, 3rd Place Game

College Basketball
Live

TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, 5th Place Game

Package
Orlando Basketball Tournament, 5th Place Game

Thu 10P-12M

F 12A-2A

F 11A-1P

F 1P-3P

F 3:30P-5:30P

F 5:30P-7:30P

F 7:30P-9:30P

F 10P-12M

Su 1P-3P

Su 4P-6P

Su 6:30P-8:30P

11/23/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/26/23

11/26/23

11/26/23

TV

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/24/23

11/25/23

11/26/23

11/26/23

11/26/23
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ESriie
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ESriie

ESrii

ESrii

ESrii

ESriie

ESriie

ESriie

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Men's ACC/SEC Challenge
Package

Men's ACC/SEC Challenge

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Men's ACC/SEC Challenge
Package

Men's ACC/SEC Challenge

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Men's ACC/SEC Challenge
Package

Men's ACC/SEC Challenge

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Men's ACC/SEC Challenge
Package

Men's ACC/SEC Challenge

College Basketball
Live

TBA

Package

Pac-12 Conference

College Basketball
Live

TBA: Jimmy V Classic
Package

Jimmy V Classic

College Basketball
Live

TBA: Jimmy V Classic
Package

Jimmy V Classic

College Basketball
Live

TBA

Package

Atlantic Coast Conference Basketball

College Basketball
Live

TBA

Package

West Coast Conference

College Basketball
Live

TBA

Package

SEC

College Basketball
Live

TBA

Package

Southeastern Conference Basketball

Tu 7:30P-9:30P

W 7:15P-9:15P

W 7:15P-9:15P

W 9:15P-11:15P

Su 3P-5P

Tu 7P-9P

Tu 9:30P-11:30P

Sa 3:15P-5:15P

Sa 11P-1A

Su 4P-6P

Su 8P-10P

11/28/23

11/29/23

11/29/23

11/29/23

12/03/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/09/23

12/09/23

12/10/23

12/10/23

TV

11/28/23

11/29/23

11/29/23

11/29/23

12/03/23

12/05/23

12/05/23

12/09/23

12/10/23

12/10/23

12/10/23
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College Basketball
Live

TBA

Package

Atlantic Coast Conference Basketball

College Basketball
Live

TBA

Package

Big 12

College Basketball

Live

TBA: Jumpman Invitational
Package

Jumpman Invitational

College Basketball
Live

TBA

Package

AAC

Sa 2:30P-4:30P

Tu 7P-9P

W 9P-11P

W 11P-1A

12/16/23

12/19/23

12/20/23

12/20/23

CTV

12/16/23

12/19/23

12/20/23

12/21/23



