CTV.

NCAA Men's Basketball Package – September 2023 Newsletter

Network	Show - Description	DayPart	Start	End
257N2	College Basketball Live TBA Package Big 12 Conference	Thu 9P-11P	11/09/23	11/09/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Asheville Championship Package Asheville Championship	Su 12:30P-2:30P	11/12/23	11/12/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA Package SEC Basketball	Su 2P-4P	11/12/23	11/12/23
ESFN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Asheville Championship Package Asheville Championship	Su 3P-5P	11/12/23	11/12/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Champions Classic Package Champions Classic	Tu 7P-9P	11/14/23	11/14/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Champions Classic Package Champions Classic	Tu 9:30P-11:30P	11/14/23	11/14/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live Saint Louis at Wyoming, Quarterfinal #2 Package Myrtle Beach Invitational, Quarterfinal #2	Thu 2P-4P	11/16/23	11/16/23
25772	College Basketball Live Dayton at LSU, Quarterfinal #2 Package Charleston Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #2	Thu 4P-6P	11/16/23	11/16/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Legends Classic, Semifinal #1 Package Legends Classic, Semifinal #1	Thu 6:30P-8:30P	11/16/23	11/16/23
257N2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>Utah at Wake Forest, Quarterfinal #4</i> <i>Package</i> Charleston Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #4	Thu 9P-11P	11/16/23	11/16/23



ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Myrtle Beach Invitational, Semifinal #1 Package Myrtle Beach Invitational, Semifinal #1	F 12P-2P	11/17/23	11/17/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #1 Package Charleston Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #1	F 2P-4P	11/17/23	11/17/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Legends Classic, Championship Package Legends Classic, Championship	F 4:30P-6:30P	11/17/23	11/17/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #2</i> <i>Package</i> Charleston Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #2	F 7P-9P	11/17/23	11/17/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Empire Classic, Semifinal #1 Package Empire Classic, Semifinal #1	Su 1P-3P	11/19/23	11/19/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Basketball Hall of Fame Tip Off, Championship Package Basketball Hall of Fame Tip Off, Championship	Su 1P-3P	11/19/23	11/19/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, 5th Place Game Package Charleston Basketball Tournament, 5th Place Game	Su 3P-5P	11/19/23	11/19/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Empire Classic, Semifinal #2 Package Empire Classic, Semifinal #2	Su 3:30P-5:30P	11/19/23	11/19/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, 3rd Place Game Package Charleston Basketball Tournament, 3rd Place Game	Su 5:30P-7:30P	11/19/23	11/19/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Myrtle Beach Invitational, Championship</i> <i>Package</i> Myrtle Beach Invitational, Championship	Su 5:30P-7:30P	11/19/23	11/19/23
ESFN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Myrtle Beach Invitational, 3rd Place Game</i> <i>Package</i> Myrtle Beach Invitational, 3rd Place Game	Su 8P-10P	11/19/23	11/19/23



ESPN	College Basketball <i>Live</i> TBA: Charleston Basketball Tournament, Championship			
	Package Charleston Basketball Tournament, Championship	Su 8:30P-10:30P	11/19/23	11/19/23
ESFN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>Tennessee at Syracuse, Quarterfinal #1</i> <i>Package</i> Maui Invitational, Quarterfinal #1	M 2:30P-4:30P	11/20/23	11/20/23
ESFN2	College Basketball Live Purdue at Gonzaga, Quarterfinal #2 Package Maui Invitational, Quarterfinal #2	M 5P-7P	11/20/23	11/20/23
ESFN2	College Basketball Live UCLA at Marquette, Quarterfinal #4 Package Maui Invitational, Quarterfinal #4	M 11:30P-1:30A	11/20/23	11/21/23
ESFN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Maui Invitational, Consolation #1 Package Maui Invitational, Consolation #1	Tu 2:30P-4:30P	11/21/23	11/21/23
ESFN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Maui Invitational, Consolation #2 Package Maui Invitational, Consolation #2	Tu 5P-7P	11/21/23	11/21/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Maui Invitational, Semifinal #1 Package Maui Invitational, Semifinal #1	Tu 8P-10P	11/21/23	11/21/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Maui Invitational, Semifinal #2 Package Maui Invitational, Semifinal #2	Tu 10:30P-12:30A	11/21/23	11/22/23
ESPN	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>Northern Iowa at North Carolina, Quarterfinal #1</i> <i>Package</i> Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Quarterfinal #1	W 12P-2P	11/22/23	11/22/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live Texas Tech at Villanova, Quarterfinal #2 Package Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Quarterfinal #2	W 2:30P-4:30P	11/22/23	11/22/23
ESFN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Maui Invitational, 3rd Place Game Package Maui Invitational, 3rd Place Game	W 2:30P-4:30P	11/22/23	11/22/23

CTV.

ESPN	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Maui Invitational, Championship</i> <i>Package</i> Maui Invitational, Championship	W 5P-7P	11/22/23	11/22/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live Memphis at Michigan, Quarterfinal #3 Package Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Quarterfinal #3	W 5P-7P	11/22/23	11/22/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Maui Invitational, 7th Place Game</i> <i>Package</i> Maui Invitational, 7th Place Game	W 9P-11P	11/22/23	11/22/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Maui Invitational, 5th Place Game</i> <i>Package</i> Maui Invitational, 5th Place Game	Thu 12A-2A	11/23/23	11/23/23
ESPN	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>Penn State at Texas A&M, Quarterfinal #1</i> <i>Package</i> Orlando Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #1	Thu 12P-2P	11/23/23	11/23/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Consolation #1</i> <i>Package</i> Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Consolation #1	Thu 12P-2P	11/23/23	11/23/23
29PN	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Semifinal #1</i> <i>Package</i> Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Semifinal #1	Thu 2:30P-4:30P	11/23/23	11/23/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>Florida Atlantic at Butler, Quarterfinal #2</i> <i>Package</i> Orlando Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #2	Thu 2:30P-4:30P	11/23/23	11/23/23
ESP N'	College Basketball Live TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Semifinal #2 Package Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Semifinal #2	Thu 5P-7P	11/23/23	11/23/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live Iowa State at VCU, Quarterfinal #3 Package Orlando Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #3	Thu 5:30P-7:30P	11/23/23	11/23/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>Boise State at Virginia Tech, Quarterfinal #4</i> <i>Package</i> Orlando Basketball Tournament, Quarterfinal #4	Thu 8P-10P	11/23/23	11/23/23



ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>NC State at Vanderbilt, Semifinal #1</i> <i>Package</i> Vegas Showdown, Semifinal #1	Thu 10P-12M	11/23/23	11/24/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>BYU at Arizona State, Semifinal #2</i> <i>Package</i> Vegas Showdown, Semifinal #2	F 12A-2A	11/24/23	11/24/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #1</i> <i>Package</i> Orlando Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #1	F 11A-1P	11/24/23	11/24/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, 3rd Place Game Package Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, 3rd Place Game	F 1P-3P	11/24/23	11/24/23
ESPii	College Basketball Live TBA: Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Championship Package Battle 4 Atlantis Tournament, Championship	F 3:30P-5:30P	11/24/23	11/24/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #2</i> <i>Package</i> Orlando Basketball Tournament, Semifinal #2	F 5:30P-7:30P	11/24/23	11/24/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Vegas Showdown, 3rd Place Package Vegas Showdown, 3rd Place	F 7:30P-9:30P	11/24/23	11/24/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Vegas Showdown, Championship Game</i> <i>Package</i> Vegas Showdown, Championship Game	F 10P-12M	11/24/23	11/25/23
ESPN	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, Championship</i> <i>Package</i> Orlando Basketball Tournament, Championship	Su 1P-3P	11/26/23	11/26/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, 3rd Place Game</i> <i>Package</i> Orlando Basketball Tournament, 3rd Place Game	Su 4P-6P	11/26/23	11/26/23
ESPN2	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Orlando Basketball Tournament, 5th Place Game</i> <i>Package</i> Orlando Basketball Tournament, 5th Place Game	Su 6:30P-8:30P	11/26/23	11/26/23



ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Men's ACC/SEC Challenge Package Men's ACC/SEC Challenge	Tu 7:30P-9:30P	11/28/23	11/28/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Men's ACC/SEC Challenge Package Men's ACC/SEC Challenge	W 7:15P-9:15P	11/29/23	11/29/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA: Men's ACC/SEC Challenge Package Men's ACC/SEC Challenge	W 7:15P-9:15P	11/29/23	11/29/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Men's ACC/SEC Challenge Package Men's ACC/SEC Challenge	W 9:15P-11:15P	11/29/23	11/29/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA Package Pac-12 Conference	Su 3P-5P	12/03/23	12/03/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA: Jimmy V Classic Package Jimmy V Classic	Tu 7P-9P	12/05/23	12/05/23
25PN	College Basketball Live TBA: Jimmy V Classic Package Jimmy V Classic	Tu 9:30P-11:30P	12/05/23	12/05/23
ESPN	College Basketball Live TBA Package Atlantic Coast Conference Basketball	Sa 3:15P-5:15P	12/09/23	12/09/23
ESPNZ	College Basketball Live TBA Package West Coast Conference	Sa 11P-1A	12/09/23	12/10/23
ESPNZ	College Basketball Live TBA Package SEC	Su 4P-6P	12/10/23	12/10/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA Package Southeastern Conference Basketball	Su 8P-10P	12/10/23	12/10/23



ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA Package Atlantic Coast Conference Basketball	Sa 2:30P-4:30P	12/16/23	12/16/23
ESPN2	College Basketball Live TBA Package Big 12	Tu 7P-9P	12/19/23	12/19/23
29PN	College Basketball <i>Live</i> <i>TBA: Jumpman Invitational</i> <i>Package</i> Jumpman Invitational	W 9P-11P	12/20/23	12/20/23
25PN	College Basketball Live TBA Package AAC	W 11P-1A	12/20/23	12/21/23